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Cyanbird Flip Tripod Kit

Model
型号

Material
材质

Sections 
节数

Max. D.
最大管径

(mm)

Min. D
最小管径

(mm)

Max.H. 
最高高度

(mm)

Min. H 
最低高度

(mm)

Closed H
折合高度

(mm)

Folded H. 
反折高度

(mm) 

Weight 
自重
(kg)

Payload
承重
(kg)

TCBH15N00P Aluminum+Carbon Fiber 5 34.5*19.5 24.1*9.1 1550 177 460 / 1.05 4

TCBA15FS20PROC Aluminum 5 34.5*19.5 24.1*9.1 1565 182 435 / 1.22 4.5

TCBC15FS20PROC Carbon Fiber 5 34.5*19.5 24.1*9.1 1525 182 435 / 1.02 4.5

TCBC15FS30 Carbon Fiber 5 34.5*19.5 24.1*9.1 1500 170 455 / 1 4.5

CB259AFB30 Carbon Fiber 5 34.5*19.5 24.1*9.1 1560 175 460 / 1.16 8

TCBC13N00P Carbon Fiber 3 29.3*14.95 24.1*9.1 1105 180 455 / 0.73 4

TCBC12 Carbon Fiber 2 34.5*19.5 31.9*17.54 730 90 325 / 0.5 13

L i g h t w e i g h t  c a r b o n  f i b e r 
c o n s t r u c t i o n  f o r  u l t i m a t e 
portability.
Secure flip locks for quick and 
sturdy setup.
Unique center column design for 
extended height and low-angle 
versatility.
Included feature-packed carry 
case with convenient accessory 
mounts.
FS30 ball head kit for superior 
weight capacity and precision 
performance.

Features

TCBC15FS30TCBA15FS20PROC



www.benro.com  |  2

Model
型号

Material
材质

Sections 
节数

Max. D.
最大管径

(mm)

Min. D
最小管径

(mm)

Max.H. 
最高高度

(mm)

Min. H 
最低高度

(mm)

Closed H
折合高度

(mm)

Folded H. 
反折高度

(mm) 

Weight 
自重
(kg)

Payload
承重
(kg)

TTOR03CGX25 Carbon Fiber 3 21.85 15 400 150 300 / 0.92 8

TTOR14CGX25 Carbon Fiber 4 25.2 15 1290 185 540 / 1.32 10

TTOR24CGX30 Carbon Fiber 4 28.6 18.4 1295 190 540 / 1.51 14

TTOR34CGX35 Carbon Fiber 4 32.4 21.8 1440 195 580 / 1.86 18

TTOR35CGX35 Carbon Fiber 5 32.4 18.4 1555 190 560 / 1.92 15

Dual Panning Ballhead Included 
- Aluminum Ballhead with Arca-
Swiss Style Camera Plate
Slim Design - Compact enough 
for travel and easy storage.
U l t i m a t e  S t a b i l i t y  -  T h e 
Columnless design offers the 
most stability of all of our tripods
Automatic Leg Angle Adjustment 
- Change leg angles with the push 
of a button
5 Year Warranty - 3 Year Warranty 
with 2 Year Online Extension

Features

TTOR34CGX35

TTOR03CGX25

Tortoise  Columnless Twist Lock   Tripod & Tripod Kit
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Model
型号

Material
材质

Sections 
节数

Max. D.
最大管径

(mm)

Min. D
最小管径

(mm)

Max.H. 
最高高度

(mm)

Min. H 
最低高度

(mm)

Closed H
折合高度

(mm)

Folded H. 
反折高度

(mm) 

Weight 
自重
(kg)

Payload
承重
(kg)

TTOR24CLV Carbon Fiber 4 28.6 18.4 1485 125 545 / 1.38 14

TTOR34CLV Carbon Fiber 4 32.4 21.8 1535 135 560 / 1.7 20

TTOR35CLVGH2F Carbon Fiber 5 32.4 18.4 1675 295 590 / 2.82 10

TTOR24CLVS4PRO Carbon Fiber 4 28.6 18.4 1585 225 645 / 2.48 4

TTOR34CLVS4PRO Carbon Fiber 4 32.4 21.8 1635 235 660 / 2.8 4

F o l d a b l e  f o r  s t o r a g e  a n d 
transportation. The rotating 
arm can be folded against the 
tripod making the combination 
extremely compact.
The rotating arm can be used 
separately as an L-bracket for 
Arca-Swiss style mount heads.
Long lenses can be mounted 
directly to the Arca-Swiss style 
mount pivot when the detachable 
arm is removed.
Includes ¼ and 3/8 accessory 
mounting threads.
Carbon Fiber Legs - lightweight 
for travel.

Features

TTOR35CLVGH2F
TTOR24CLVS4PRO

Tortoise  Columnless  with  Leveling base Twist Lock  Tripod&Tripod Kit
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Model
型号

Material
材质

Sections 
节数

Max. D.
最大管径

(mm)

Min. D
最小管径

(mm)

Max.H. 
最高高度

(mm)

Min. H 
最低高度

(mm)

Closed H
折合高度

(mm)

Folded H. 
反折高度

(mm) 

Weight 
自重
(kg)

Payload
承重
(kg)

FRHN05CVX20 Carbon Fiber 5 21.8 9 1395 350 520 / 1.24 10

FRHN14CVX20 Carbon Fiber 5 25.2 15 1655 465 620 / 1.46 16

FRHN24CVX25 Carbon Fiber 4 28.6 18.4 1685 485 640 / 1.74 18

FRHN34CVX30 Carbon Fiber 4 32.4 21.8 1747 491 657 / 2.06 20

Dual Panning Ballhead Included 
- Aluminum Ballhead with Arca-
Swiss Style Camera Plate
Automatic Leg Angle Adjustment 
- Change leg angles with the push 
of a button
Converts to Monopod - The Leg 
and Center Column combine for 
a full size monopod.
Three Accessory Mounts - Easily 
attach accessories to your tripod.
5 Year Warranty - 3 Year Warranty 
with 2 Year Online Extension

Features

FRHN34CVX30FRHN05CVX20

RHINO  Twist Lock Transfunctional Tripod&Tripod Kits
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Model
型号

Material
材质

Sections 
节数

Max. D.
最大管径

(mm)

Min. D
最小管径

(mm)

Max.H. 
最高高度

(mm)

Min. H 
最低高度

(mm)

Closed H
折合高度

(mm)

Folded H. 
反折高度

(mm) 

Weight 
自重
(kg)

Payload
承重
(kg)

FBAT03CNMVX20 Carbon Fiber 3 21.8 15 410 145 300 / 0.83 12

FBAT05CVX20 Carbon Fiber 5 21.8 9 1405 335 515 / 1.16 10

FBAT05AVX20 Aluminum 5 21.8 9 1405 335 515 / 1.27 10

FBAT15AVX20 Aluminum 5 25.2 12 1650 370 575 / 1.61 14

FBAT15CVX20 Carbon Fiber 5 25.2 12 1655 370 575 / 1.47 14
FBAT24CVX25 Carbon Fiber 4 28.6 18.4 1770 430 630 / 1.78 16

Dual Panning Ballhead Included 
- Aluminum Ballhead with Arca-
Swiss Style Camera Plate
Five Individual Leg Angle Settings 
- Allows for unique positioing of 
the tripod.
Converts to Monopod - The Leg 
and Center Column combine for 
a full size monopod.
Three Accessory Mounts - Easily 
attach accessories to your tripod.
Reverse Folding Leg Design - 
Folds down to a compact size 
suited for travel.

Features

FBAT24CVX25

FBAT03CNMVX20

BAT  5 Stops Angle Adjustment(0°-158°) Twist Lock   Tripod&Tripod Kit
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Model
型号

Material
材质

Sections 
节数

Max. D.
最大管径

(mm)

Min. D
最小管径

(mm)

Max.H. 
最高高度

(mm)

Min. H 
最低高度

(mm)

Closed H
折合高度

(mm)

Folded H. 
反折高度

(mm) 

Weight 
自重
(kg)

Payload
承重
(kg)

TMTH44C Carbon Fiber 4 36.2 25.2 1600 140 570 / 2.25 25

TMTH43C Carbon Fiber 3 36.2 28.6 1545 155 685 / 2.23 25

TMTH34C Carbon Fiber 4 32.4 21.8 1520 125 560 / 1.95 18

TMTH33C Carbon Fiber 3 32.4 25.2 1500 150 660 / 1.9 18

TMTH44CWH15 Carbon Fiber 4 36.2 25.2 1735 275 705 / 3.65 15

8-stop counterbalance – Allows 
you to dial in the correct tension 
to counter the weight of your 
camera / lens combination.
Up to 33 lbs – Supports long 
lenses.
Quick Level 75mm Bowl – Quickly 
adjust your photo or video head 
with the 75mm bowl.
Flat base with 3/8” mounting 
thread – You can attach any 
standard photo head with a 3/8” 
thread onto the flat base of the 
half ball adapter.
3 accessory mounts – Three built-
in 3/8” accessor y mounting 
holes for adding accessories.

Features
TMTH44CWH15

TMTH44C

Mammoth Tripod and Wildlife head kit Twist Lock
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Model
型号

Material
材质

Sections 
节数

Max. D.
最大管径

(mm)

Min. D
最小管径

(mm)

Max.H. 
最高高度

(mm)

Min. H 
最低高度

(mm)

Closed H
折合高度

(mm)

Folded H. 
反折高度

(mm) 

Weight 
自重
(kg)

Payload
承重
(kg)

Payload
(kg)

FTR09AB00G Black/Titanium/Blue Aluminum 5 21.8 9 1390 335 480 / 1.13 6

FTR09CB00G Black/Titanium Carbon Fiber 5 21.8 9 1390 335 480 / 0.98 6

FTR19AB0G Black/Titanium/Blue Aluminum 5 25.2 12 1505 355 510 / 1.55 8

FTR19CB0G Black/Titanium Carbon Fiber 5 25.2 12 1505 355 510 / 1.36 8

FTR28CB1G Black/Titanium Carbon Fiber 4 28.6 18.4 1560 395 560 / 1.6 12

Converts to Monopod - The center 
column connects to the tripod leg 
to form a full size monopod.
R e m o v a b l e  B a l l h e a d  -  T h e 
ballhead is attached via a 3/8"-16 
stud and can easily be removed.
Telescoping 2 Section Center 
Column - The column can be 
extended for additional height.
Accessor y Mount -  A 1/4"-20 
accessory mount is located on 
the shoulder.
Arca-Swiss style camera plate 
- This camera plate will work 
with most other Arca-Swiss style 
heads.

Features

FTR09CB00GBLKFTR09AB00GBLK

Tripster Twist Lock Transfunctional Tripod Kit
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Model
型号

Material
材质

Sections 
节数

Max. D.
最大管径

(mm)

Min. D
最小管径

(mm)

Max.H. 
最高高度

(mm)

Min. H 
最低高度

(mm)

Closed H
折合高度

(mm)

Folded H. 
反折高度

(mm) 

Weight 
自重
(kg)

Payload
承重
(kg)

FIF19AIB0 Aluminum 5 25.2 12 1470 350 / 348 1.64 8

FIF19CIB0 Carbon Fiber 5 25.2 12 1465 350 / 348 1.41 8

FIF28AIB2 Aluminum 4 28.6 18.4 1650 465 / 465 2.19 14

FIF28CIB2 Carbon Fiber 4 28.6 18.4 1650 465 / 465 1.84 14
FIF18ALIB0 Aluminum 4 25.2 15 1665 450 610 465 1.74 10

FIF18CLIB0 Carbon Fiber 4 25.2 15 1665 450 610 465 1.39 6

R e m o v a b l e  B a l l h e a d  -  T h e 
ballhead is attached via a 3/8"-16 
stud and can easily be removed. 
Telescoping 2 Section Center 
Column - The column can be 
extended for additional height. 
A c c e s s o r y  M o u n t  -  A  1 / 4 " -
2 0  a c c e s s o r y  m o u n t  i s 
l o c a t e d  o n  t h e  s h o u l d e r . 
Arca-Swiss style camera plate 
- This camera plate will work 
with most other Arca-Swiss style 
heads.

Features

iFoto Twist Lock Transfunctional Tripod Kit

FIF19AIB0
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Model
型号

Material
材质

Sections 
节数

Max. D.
最大管径 (mm)

Min. D
最小管径

(mm)

Max.H. 
最高高度

(mm)

Min. H 
最低高度

(mm)

Closed H
折合高度

(mm)

Folded H. 
反折高度

(mm) 

Weight 
自重
(kg)

Payload
承重
(kg)

FIT19AIH0 Aluminum 5 23 11 1475 395 510 395 1.26 4

FIT29AIH1 Aluminum 5 26 14 1545 415 545 415 1.61 6

R e m o v a b l e  B a l l h e a d  -  T h e 
ballhead is attached via a 3/8"-16 
stud and can easily be removed. 
Telescoping 2 Section Center 
Column - The column can be 
extended for additional height. 
A c c e s s o r y  M o u n t  -  A  1 / 4 " -
2 0  a c c e s s o r y  m o u n t  i s 
l o c a t e d  o n  t h e  s h o u l d e r . 
Arca-Swiss style camera plate 
- This camera plate will work 
with most other Arca-Swiss style 
heads.

Features

FIT19AIH0

 ITrip Series Flip Lock Transfunctional Tripod Kit
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Model
型号

Material
材质

Sections 
节数

Max. D.
最大管径

(mm)

Min. D
最小管径

(mm)

Max.H. 
最高高度

(mm)

Min. H 
最低高度

(mm)

Closed H
折合高度

(mm)

Folded H. 
反折高度

(mm) 

Weight 
自重
(kg)

Payload
承重
(kg)

TSL08AN00 Aluminum 4 21.8 12 1464 400 510 / 1.2 4

TSL08ALN00 Aluminum 4 21.8 12 1637 448 550 / 1.23 4

TSSL08AN00P Aluminum 4 21.8 12 1560 180 525 / 1.13 4

TSL08AS2CSH Aluminum 4 21.8 12 1450 410 520 / 1.48 2.5
TSL08AS2CSHG Aluminum 4 21.8 12 1450 410 520 / 1.58 2.5

Slim Profile Shoulder - Allows for the 
tripod legs to be more compact when 
folded.
Anodized Aluminum Twist Locks - Only 
require a quick half turn to lock and 
unlock.
Arca-Swiss style Camera Plate - Blue 
anodized aluminum arca-swiss style 
quick release plate with a D-ring 1/4"-20 
camera screw.
Lightweight Magnesium Shoulder - 
Features 3 leg positions and each leg can 
be positioned individually for uneven 
terrain.
Removable Single Action Ballhead - 
Oversized ratchet style lock knob for 
easy operation and a panoramic scale.

Features
TSL08AN00

Slim Twist Lock Tripod Kits
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Model
型号

Material
材质

Sections 
节数

Max. D.
最大管径

(mm)

Min. D
最小管径

(mm)

Max.H. 
最高高度

(mm)

Min. H 
最低高度

(mm)

Closed H
折合高度

(mm)

Folded H. 
反折高度

(mm) 

Weight 
自重
(kg)

Payload
承重
(kg)

TSL08CN00 Carbon Fiber 4 21.8 12 1463 400 510 / 1.01 4

TSL08CLN00 Carbon Fiber 4 21.8 12 1638 449 551 / 1.09 4

TSSL08CN00P Carbon Fiber 4 21.8 12 1560 180 525 / 1.02 4

FSL09AN00 Aluminum 5 21.8 9 1300 315 475 / 1.18 4
FSL09CN00 Carbon Fiber 5 21.8 9 1300 315 475 / 1.07 4

MSSL09C Carbon Fiber 5 25 12 1488 417 417 / 0.28 15

Compact Folded Design - The 
perfect solution for traveling with 
a tripod
Anodized Aluminum Twist Locks 
- Only require a quick half turn to 
lock and unlock.
Sliding camera plate with locking 
pin included.
Lightweight Shoulder - Features 
3 leg positions and each leg can 
be positioned individually for 
uneven terrain.
Smooth Pan/Tilt Head - With 
adjustable control arm the head 
provides fluid movement for both 
pan and tilt.

Features
MSSL09C FSL09AN00 TSL08AS2CSH

Slim Twist Lock Tripod Kits



www.benro.com  |  12

Model
型号

Material
材质

Sections 
节数

Max. D.
最大管径

(mm)

Min. D
最小管径

(mm)

Max.H. 
最高高度

(mm)

Min. H 
最低高度

(mm)

Closed H
折合高度

(mm)

Folded H. 
反折高度

(mm) 

Weight 
自重
(kg)

Payload
承重
(kg)

FGP18A Aluminum 4 25.2 15 1540 370 510 460 1.59 10

FGP18C Carbon Fiber 4 25.2 15 1540 370 510 460 1.33 10

FGP28A Aluminum 4 28.6 18.4 1655 390 540 495 1.92 14

FGP28C Carbon Fiber 4 28.6 18.4 1655 390 540 495 1.62 14
FGP18AB1 Aluminum 4 25.2 15 1640 460 610 460 1.98 8

FGP28AB2 Aluminum 4 28.6 18.4 1755 495 640 495 2.37 12

FGP18CV1 Carbon Fiber 4 25.2 15 1630 470 610 470 1.76 10

FGP28CV2 Carbon Fiber 4 28.6 18.4 1765 495 645 495 2.1 14

The FGP18A Go Plus from Benro 
is an aluminum, 4-section tripod 
which offers a variety of studio-
support amenities in a compact, 
travel-tripod design.
Sporting an impressive strength-
to-weight  rat io,  the FGP18A 
can support up to 22 lb while 
weighing just 3.5 lb. Usable at 
either full height or ground level, 
the tripod can extend up to a 
maximum height of 60.6" or be 
lowered down to a minimum 
height of just 14.6". 

Features

SystemGoPlus Twist Lock Transfunctional Tripod

FGP18A
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Model
型号

Material
材质

Sections 
节数

Max. D.
最大管径

(mm)

Min. D
最小管径

(mm)

Max.H. 
最高高度

(mm)

Min. H 
最低高度

(mm)

Closed H
折合高度

(mm)

Folded H. 
反折高度

(mm) 

Weight 
自重
(kg)

Payload
承重
(kg)

TMA27A Aluminum 3 28.6 21.8 1615 385 625 / 1.75 12

TMA28A Aluminum 4 28.6 18.4 1555 315 525 / 1.76 14

TMA37AL Aluminum 3 32.4 25.2 1790 410 680 / 2.36 16

TMA47AL Aluminum 3 36.2 28.6 1800 410 685 / 2.85 20
TMA47AXL Aluminum 4 36.2 28.6 2150 475 795 / 3.1 20

Aluminum Legs: The Mach3 TMA47AXL 
features aluminum leg construction 
making it both lightweight and sturdy.
Magnesium Casting: Wherever possible 
the Mach3 TMA47AXL employs magnesium 
castings making it among some of the 
lightest tripods on the market.
High Performance Twist Locks: The Mach3 
TMA47AXL utilizes high performance, 
r u b b e r  t w i s t  l o c k s  f o r  i m p r o v e d 
ergonomics and resistance to the the 
elements.
Spiked Feet: A set of spiked feet are 
included with the Mach3 TMA47AXL 
tripod for increase stability when shooting 
outdoors.
Short Column: For ground level shooting 
a short column is included with the Mach3 
TMA47AXL.

Features

Mach 3 Series Twist Lock Tripod & Tripod Kit

TMA47AXL
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Model
型号

Material
材质

Sections 
节数

Max. D.
最大管径

(mm)

Min. D
最小管径

(mm)

Max.H. 
最高高度

(mm)

Min. H 
最低高度

(mm)

Closed H
折合高度

(mm)

Folded H. 
反折高度

(mm) 

Weight 
自重
(kg)

Payload
承重
(kg)

TMA27C Carbon Fiber 3 28.6 21.8 1620 385 625 / 1.42 14

TMA28C Carbon Fiber 4 28.6 18.4 1555 310 530 / 1.54 14

TMA37C Carbon Fiber 3 32.4 25.2 1615 385 625 / 1.85 16

TMA38CL Carbon Fiber 4 32.4 21.8 1770 355 590 / 2.05 16
TMA48CXL Carbon Fiber 4 36.2 25.2 2105 405 675 / 2.62 20

TMA28AHD2A Aluminum 4 28.6 18.4 1680 430 640 / 2.58 8

TMA28AB2 Aluminum 4 28.6 18.4 1655 415 625 / 2.21 14

9x Carbon Fiber Legs: The Mach3 TMA27C 
features our signature 9x Carbon fiber 
legs. Constructed from 9 layers of carbon 
fiber these legs maximize the strength 
to weight ratio of the tripod legs. Giving 
you the sturdiness you require with out 
weighing you down.
Monopod Conversion: It is extremely 
simple to convert one of the Mach3 
TMA27C's legs into a monopod adding 
even more versatility.
Magnesium Casting: Wherever possible 
the Mach3 TMA27C employs magnesium 
castings making it among some of the 
lightest tripods on the market.
High Performance Twist Locks: The Mach3 
TMA27C utilizes high performance, rubber 
twist locks for improved ergonomics and 
resistance to the the elements.

Features

Mach 3 Series Twist Lock Tripod & Tripod Kit

TMA27C
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Model
型号

Material
材质

Sections 
节数

Max. D.
最大管径

(mm)

Min. D
最小管径

(mm)

Max.H. 
最高高度

(mm)

Min. H 
最低高度

(mm)

Closed H
折合高度

(mm)

Folded H. 
反折高度

(mm) 

Weight 
自重
(kg)

Payload
承重
(kg)

MMA28C Carbon Fiber 4 28.6 18.4 1545 535 / / 0.47 12

MMA38C Carbon Fiber 4 32.4 21.8 1585 545 / / 0.58 18

MMA49C Carbon Fiber 5 36.2 21.8 1860 565 / / 0.7 20

This classic design monopod, 
offers advanced features and 
controls for exploring every style 
of photography. The Adventure 
combines aluminum tubes with 
quick f l ip leg locks creating 
a  d u r a b l e  a n d  e a s y  t o  u s e 
monopod.

Features

Mach 3 Series Twist Lock Monopod

MMA28C
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Model
型号

Material
材质

Sections 
节数

Max. D.
最大管径

(mm)

Min. D
最小管径

(mm)

Max.H. 
最高高度

(mm)

Min. H 
最低高度

(mm)

Closed H
折合高度

(mm)

Folded H. 
反折高度

(mm) 

Weight 
自重
(kg)

Payload
承重
(kg)

FTA28CV1 Carbon Fiber 4 28.6 18.4 1700 475 625 475 1.81 10

FTA19CV0 Carbon Fiber 5 25.2 12 1495 388 528 388 1.55 8

FTA18CV0 Carbon Fiber 4 25.2 15 1545 440 590 440 1.54 8

FTA28AB1 Aluminum 4 28.6 18.4 1595 455 610 / 2.09 10

Triple Action Ballhead: The Travel 
Angel FTA28CV1 tripod kit contains 
a triple action ballhead with quick 
release plate. With separate controls 
for pan lock, drag and ball lock, this 
head gives you complete control. The 
included quick release plate is arca-
swiss style, an industry standard.
9x Carbon Fiber Legs: The Travel Angel 
FTA28CV1 features our signature 9x 
Carbon fiber legs. Constructed from 
9 layers of carbon fiber these legs 
maximize the strength to weight 
ratio of the tripod legs. Giving you 
the sturdiness you require without 
weighing you down.

Features

Travel Angel Series Twist Lock Tripod Kit

FTA28AB1 FTA28CV1
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Model
型号

Material
材质

Sections 
节数

Max. D.
最大管径

(mm)

Min. D
最小管径

(mm)

Max.H. 
最高高度

(mm)

Min. H 
最低高度

(mm)

Closed H
折合高度

(mm)

Folded H. 
反折高度

(mm) 

Weight 
自重
(kg)

Payload
承重
(kg)

TAD18AHD1A Aluminum 4 25.2 15 1535 400 590 / 1.94 5

TAD28AHD2A Aluminum 4 28.6 18.4 1670 440 645 / 2.48 8

TAD18AIB1 Aluminum 4 25.2 15 1531 391 586 / 1.8 8

TAD28AIB2 Aluminum 4 28.6 18.4 1660 410 625 / 2.21 10

Adventure Series Flip Lock Tripod & Tripod Kit

TAD18AHD1A TAD28AIB2

Triple Action Ballhead: The Adventure 
TAD28AIB2 kit contains a triple action 
ballhead with quick release plate. With 
separate controls for pan lock, drag and 
ball lock, this head gives you complete 
control. The included quick release 
plate is arca-swiss style, an industry 
standard.
A l u m i n u m  L e g s :  T h e  A d v e n t u r e 
TAD28AIB2 features aluminum leg 
construction making it both lightweight 
and sturdy.
Magnesium Casting: Wherever possible 
the Adventure TAD28AIB2 employs 
magnesium castings making it among 
some of the lightest tripods on the 
market.

Features
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Model
型号

Material
材质

Sections 
节数

Max. D.
最大管径

(mm)

Min. D
最小管径

(mm)

Max.H. 
最高高度

(mm)

Min. H 
最低高度

(mm)

Closed H
折合高度

(mm)

Folded H. 
反折高度

(mm) 

Weight 
自重
(kg)

Payload
承重
(kg)

TAD18A Aluminum 4 25.2 15 1435 295 490 / 1.42 8

TAD28A Aluminum 4 28.6 18.4 1560 310 525 / 1.8 12

TAD38A Aluminum 4 32.4 21.8 1760 275 590 / 2.43 15

TAD28C Carbon Fiber 4 28.6 18.4 1560 310 525 / 1.43 12

TAD28CB2 Carbon Fiber 4 28.6 18.4 1660 410 625 / 1.88 12

Triple Action Ballhead: The Adventure 
TAD28CB1 kit contains a triple action 
ballhead with quick release plate. 
With separate controls for pan lock, 
drag and ball lock, this head gives you 
complete control. The included quick 
release plate is arca-swiss style, an 
industry standard.
Carbon Fiber Legs: The Adventure 
TAD28CB1 features 8x Carbon fiber 
legs. Constructed out of 8 layers of 
carbon fiber these legs offer high 
levels of strength and very low weight.
M a g n e s i u m  C a s t i n g :  W h e r e v e r 
possible the Adventure TAD28CB1 
employs magnesium castings making 
it among some of the lightest tripods 
on the market.

Features

Adventure Series Flip Lock Tripod & Tripod Kit

TAD18A
TAD28CB2
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Model
型号

Material
材质

Sections 
节数

Max. D.
最大管径

(mm)

Min. D
最小管径

(mm)

Max.H. 
最高高度

(mm)

Min. H 
最低高度

(mm)

Closed H
折合高度

(mm)

Folded H. 
反折高度

(mm) 

Weight 
自重
(kg)

Payload
承重
(kg)

MAD38A Aluminum 4 32.4 21.8 1595 525 525 / 0.62 16

MAD49A Aluminum 5 36.2 21.8 1910 540 540 / 0.84 18

MAD38C Carbon Fiber 4 32.4 21.8 1585 525 525 / 0.5 16

MAD49C Carbon Fiber 5 36.2 21.8 1910 540 540 / 0.62 18

This classic design monopod, 
offers advanced features and 
controls for exploring every style 
of photography. The Adventure 
combines aluminum tubes with 
quick f l ip leg locks creating 
a  d u r a b l e  a n d  e a s y  t o  u s e 
monopod.

Features

Adventure Series Flip Lock Monopod

MAD38A MAD49C
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Model
型号

Material
材质

Sections 
节数

Max. D.
最大管径

(mm)

Min. D
最小管径

(mm)

Max.H. 
最高高度

(mm)

Min. H 
最低高度

(mm)

Closed H
折合高度

(mm)

Folded H. 
反折高度

(mm) 

Weight 
自重
(kg)

Payload
承重
(kg)

BK15 Aluminum 6 / / 810 190 200 / 0.19 0.5

PP1 Aluminum / / / 135 135 176 / 0.16 1.5

TABLEPODKIT Carbon Fiber / 16.4 / 193 88 / / 0.25 3

TABLEPODPROKIT Carbon Fiber / 16.4 / 193 88 / / 0.33 3

Two built-in 90° notches for quick 
switching from Landscape to 
Portrait orientations.
Two ¼”-20 mounts allow you to 
attach additional accessories.
The head also features 360 ° pan 
rotation with built-in pan scale.
F o l d i n g  u p  t o  j u s t  8 . 7 
inches(222mm)
A rca S m a r t 7 0  ca m e ra  p l ate /
smartphone adapter included.

Features

Selfie & Table Top Tripod

BK15 TABLEPODPROKIT
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Model
型号

Material
材质

Sections 
节数

Max. D.
最大管径

(mm)

Min. D
最小管径

(mm)

Max.H. 
最高高度

(mm)

Min. H 
最低高度

(mm)

Closed H
折合高度

(mm)

Folded H. 
反折高度

(mm) 

Weight 
自重
(kg)

Payload
承重
(kg)

KP1 Aluminum+Rubber / 16 16 210 / 265 / 0.22 1.5

KP1K Aluminum+Rubber / 16 16 210 / 265 / 0.22 1.5

KP1LEG1 Length x Width x Height : 16x16x168mm 0.04 /

KP1LEG2 Length x Width x Height : 16x16x168mm 0.045 /

TPKFL Carbon Fiber / 18.2 / 268 106 305 / 0.43 3

TPKFLSL Length x Width x Height : 62x21x195mm 0.15 /

TPKFLHL Carbon Fiber / 18 Length x Width x Height : 62x21x216mm 0.072 /

Felixible and Bendable leg design 
for attaching to almost anything.
U n i q u e  c a m e ra  p l a ce m e n t . 
You can place the camera or 
smartphone in locations where 
tripods won’t fit.
Arca-Swiss style camera plate/
head. A professional array of 
features and compatible with 
your other favorite camera gear.
Pocket size for travel. Folds up 
nice and tiny for traveling.
Upgradeable legs - Additional 
legs sections can be purchased 
s e p a r a t e l y  f o r  m a x i m u m 
versatility.

Features

Selfie & Table Top Tripod

TPKFLKP1
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Model
型号

Material
材质

Sections 
节数

Max. D.
最大管径

(mm)

Min. D
最小管径

(mm)

Max.H. 
最高高度

(mm)

Min. H 
最低高度

(mm)

Closed H
折合高度

(mm)

Folded H. 
反折高度

(mm) 

Weight 
自重
(kg)

Payload
承重
(kg)

TPKWE Aluminum+Walnut 1 17.5 17.5 86 86 195 / 0.28 3

Two built-in 90° notches for quick 
switching from Landscape to 
Portrait orientations.
Two ¼”-20 mounts allow you to 
attach additional accessories.
The head also features 360 ° pan 
rotation with built-in pan scale.
F o l d i n g  u p  t o  j u s t  8 . 7 
inches(222mm)
With the built-in ballhead, you 
can level your shot with ease.

Features

Selfie & Table Top Tripod
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Model
型号

Ball  Φ
球体直径

(mm)

Product H. 
产品高度

(mm)

Base  Mount  Φ
底座直径

(mm)

Weight 
自重
(kg)

Payload
承重
(kg)

Camera Screw
相机螺丝

Head Mount Screw
底座螺丝

N00P 24 77 40 0.22 4 1/4" 3/8"

FS20PROC 20 82 35 0.31 4.5 1/4" 3/8"

FS30 30 72 32 0.25 5.5 1/4" 3/8"

Head

N00P FS20PROC FS30
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Model
型号

Ball  Φ
球体直径

(mm)

Product H. 
产品高度

(mm)

Base  Mount  Φ
底座直径

(mm)

Weight 
自重
(kg)

Payload
承重
(kg)

Camera Screw
相机螺丝

Head Mount Screw
底座螺丝

GX25 30 85 41 0.34 25 1/4" 3/8"

GX30 36 85 47 0.38 30 1/4" 3/8"

GX35 40 90 51 0.4 35 1/4" 3/8"

VX20 30 90 40 0.28 20 1/4" 3/8"

VX25 36 95 46 0.34 25 1/4" 3/8"

VX30 40 100 50 0.38 30 1/4" 3/8"

Head

GX25/GX30/GX35 VX20/VX25/VX30
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Model
型号

Ball  Φ
球体直径

(mm)

Product H. 
产品高度

(mm)

Base  Mount  Φ
底座直径

(mm)

Weight 
自重
(kg)

Payload
承重
(kg)

Camera Screw
相机螺丝

Head Mount Screw
底座螺丝

GH2N / 225 57.42 1.2 25 1/4" 3/8"

GH2F / 195 57 1.13 10 1/4" 3/8"

GH2FL / 195 75 1.13 10 1/4" 3/8"

Head

GH2N GH2FLGH2F
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Model
型号

Ball  Φ
球体直径

(mm)

Product H. 
产品高度

(mm)

Base  Mount  Φ
底座直径

(mm)

Weight 
自重
(kg)

Payload
承重
(kg)

Camera Screw
相机螺丝

Head Mount Screw
底座螺丝

GH5C / 245 60.4 1.08 30 1/4" 3/8"

GH5CMINI / 223 60 1 30 1/4" 3/8"

WH15 / 131 75 1.4 15 1/4" 3/8"

Head

GH5CMINI WH15GH5C
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Model
型号

Ball  Φ
球体直径

(mm)

Product H. 
产品高度

(mm)

Base  Mount  Φ
底座直径

(mm)

Weight 
自重
(kg)

Payload
承重
(kg)

Camera Screw
相机螺丝

Head Mount Screw
底座螺丝

B5 64 128 78 0.9 40 1/4" 3/8"

B4 54 114 68 0.65 30 1/4" 3/8"

B3 44 104 58 0.46 20 1/4" 3/8"

B2 40 99 54 0.41 16 1/4" 3/8"

B1 36 94 50 0.36 12 1/4" 3/8"

B0 30 90 44 0.29 8 1/4" 3/8"

IB2 40 100 56 0.41 14 1/4" 3/8"

IB1 36 96 52 0.38 10 1/4" 3/8"

IB0 30 90 46 0.3 6 1/4" 3/8"

Head

IB2/IB1/IB0B5/B4/B3/B2/B1/B0
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Model
型号

Ball  Φ
球体直径

(mm)

Product H. 
产品高度

(mm)

Base  Mount  Φ
底座直径

(mm)

Weight 
自重
(kg)

Payload
承重
(kg)

Camera Screw
相机螺丝

Head Mount Screw
底座螺丝

GD3WH / 110 52 0.74 6 1/4" 3/8"

HD3A / 135 56.8 0.91 12 1/4" 3/8"

HD2A / 120 52.8 0.76 8 1/4" 3/8"

HD1A / 95 35 0.57 5 1/4" 3/8"

DJ90 / 80 31 0.24 2.5 1/4" 3/8"

DJ80 / 68 31 0.27 2.5 1/4" 3/8"

Head

GD3WH HD3A/HD2A/HD1A DJ90/DJ80
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Model
型号

Product  L.
长度

(mm)

Product  W. 
宽度

(mm)

Product  H. 
高度

(mm)

Weight 
自重
(kg)

Quick Release Type
卡口标准

ARCASMART70 70 48 13 0.078 Arca

MPU70P 74 48 15 0.085 Arca

ARCASMART360 66 40 20 0.059 Arca + 501

 Accessories

ARCASMART70 MPU70P ARCASMART360
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Model
型号

Product  L.
长度

(mm)

Product  W. 
宽度

(mm)

Product  H. 
高度

(mm)

Weight 
自重
(kg)

Quick Release Type
卡口标准

ACSM360D 75 52 42 0.224 Arca + 501

ACSMKS 101 51 43 0.112 Arca

ACSMSA 92 38 18 0.088 Arca

ACSMTH 123 68 31 0.18 Arca + 501

 Accessories

ACSM360D ACSMSAACSMKS ACSMTH
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Model
型号

Product  L.
长度

(mm)

Product  W. 
宽度

(mm)

Product  H. 
高度

(mm)

Weight 
自重
(kg)

Quick Release Type
卡口标准

PMM70 Arca

BA7510 Φ100 Φ100 32 0.115 /

QRB95DUAL 167 75 135 0.317 Arca + 501

 Accessories

PMM70 BA7510 QRB95DUAL
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Model
型号

Product  L.
长度

(mm)

Product  W. 
宽度

(mm)

Product  H. 
高度

(mm)

Weight 
自重
(kg)

Quick Release Type
卡口标准

MAC3 Φ93 Φ93 485 0.554 /

MAP75 Φ75 Φ75 58.5 0.081 /

GPAC502 95 53 540 0.485 /

GAC502PRO 74 53 541 0.42 /

 Accessories

MAC3 MAP75 GPAC502 GAC502PRO



Video Tripod Kit

Learn more
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Model
型号

Material
材质

Sections 
节数

Max. D.
最大管径

(mm)

Min. D
最小管径

(mm)

Max.H. 
最高高度

(mm)

Min. H 
最低高度

(mm)

Closed H
折合高度

(mm)

Folded H. 
反折高度

(mm) 

Weight 
自重
(kg)

Payload
承重
(kg)

A373FBV4H Aluminum 3 32.4 25.2 1626 315 790 / 4.25 4

C373FBV4H Carbon Fiber 3 32.4 25.2 1630 315 790 / 3.8 4

A373FBV6H Aluminum 3 32.4 25.2 1626 315 790 / 4.25 6

C373FBV6H Carbon Fiber 3 32.4 25.2 1630 315 790 / 3.8 6

A373FBS6PRO Aluminum 3 32.4 25.2 1610 300 775 / 4.06 6
A373FBS8PRO Aluminum 3 32.4 25.2 1635 325 800 / 4.91 8
C373FBS8PRO Carbon Fiber 3 32.4 25.6 1600 315 790 / 4.48 8

75mm Bowl - The tripod features 
a 75mm metal bowl for leveling 
the video head.
8 Steps of Counterbalance (0-
7) – The S8PRO has 8 individual 
steps of counterbalance to help 
properly balance your camera rig.
17.6lb/8kg weight capacity – 
Supports cameras both large and 
small.
Flat Base Versatility – Can be 
used on other flat surfaces with 
its 3/8”-16 mounting thread 
such as sliders, jibs and half ball 
adapters.
Two Accessory Mounts – Two 
3/8”-16 mounts for attaching 
accessories.

Features
C373FBS8PROA373FBV4H

Classic Video Tripod & Tripod Kits
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Model
型号

Material
材质

Sections 
节数

Max. D.
最大管径

(mm)

Min. D
最小管径

(mm)

Max.H. 
最高高度

(mm)

Min. H 
最低高度

(mm)

Closed H
折合高度

(mm)

Folded H. 
反折高度

(mm) 

Weight 
自重
(kg)

Payload
承重
(kg)

A1573FS2PRO Aluminum 3 25.2 18.4 1575 415 700 / 2.23 2.5

A2573FS4PRO Aluminum 3 28.6 21.8 1770 415 790 / 3.05 4

A2573FS6PRO Aluminum 3 28.6 21.8 1800 445 820 / 3.57 6

A3573FS6PRO Aluminum 3 32.4 25.2 1920 445 870 / 4 6

Leveling Center Column - A leveling 
base is attached to the top of the 
center column making it easy to 
quickly level the head independently 
of the tripod.
60mm Video Head – The S2PRO is a 
60mm flat base (will pair with 75mm 
half ball) video head with fixed tilt 
drag, pan drag, tilt lock and pan lock.
5 . 5  l b / 2 . 5 kg  we i g h t  ca pa c i t y  – 
Supports cameras both large and 
small.
Flat Base Versatility – Can be used on 
other flat surfaces with its 3/8”-16 
mounting thread such as sliders, jibs 
and half ball adapters.
Two Accessory Mounts – Two 1/4”-
20 mounts for attaching accessories.

Features
A2573FS6PROA1573FS2PRO

Classic Video Tripod & Tripod Kits
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Model
型号

Material
材质

Sections 
节数

Max. D.
最大管径

(mm)

Min. D
最小管径

(mm)

Max.H. 
最高高度

(mm)

Min. H 
最低高度

(mm)

Closed H
折合高度

(mm)

Folded H. 
反折高度

(mm) 

Weight 
自重
(kg)

Payload
承重
(kg)

BV4Pro Aluminum 3 22 16 1600 805 860 / 5.95 4

BV6Pro Aluminum 3 22 16 1600 805 860 / 5.98 6

BV8 Aluminum 3 22 16 1600 715 867 / 6.34 8

BV10 Aluminum 3 22 16 1635 740 880 / 7.28 10

BVX18CFKPRO Carbon Fiber 3 25 19 1690 640 900 / 7.95 18

Heavy-Duty 39 lb(18kg) Payload 
– Works with teleprompters and 
larger lenses/camera rigs.
10 Steps of Counterbalance – Dial 
in your rig with the right amount 
of counterbalance.
8 Steps of Pan and Tilt Dampening 
– Fast and repeatable.
Sliding QR Camera Plate Platform 
– Helps to properly shift the rig for 
better balance.
Top-Mount Snap-In Camera Plate 
– Quick and easy snap system to 
ensure a secure lock.

Features

BVX18CFKPRO

BV Series Video Tripod Kits
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Model
型号

Material
材质

Sections 
节数

Max. D.
最大管径

(mm)

Min. D
最小管径

(mm)

Max.H. 
最高高度

(mm)

Min. H 
最低高度

(mm)

Closed H
折合高度

(mm)

Folded H. 
反折高度

(mm) 

Weight 
自重
(kg)

Payload
承重
(kg)

A573TBS6PRO Aluminum 3 18 14 1580 750 845 / 4.66 6

A673TMBS8PRO Aluminum 3 22 16 1600 720 880 / 6.63 8

75mm Bowl - The tripod features a 
75mm metal bowl for leveling the 
video head.
8 Steps of Counterbalance (0-7) – 
The S8PRO has 8 individual steps 
of counterbalance to help properly 
balance your camera rig.
1 7 . 6 l b / 8 k g  w e i g h t  c a p a c i t y  – 
Supports cameras both large and 
small.
Flat Base Versatility – Can be used on 
other flat surfaces with its 3/8”-16 
mounting thread such as sliders, jibs 
and half ball adapters.
Two Accessory Mounts – Two 3/8”-
16 mounts for attaching accessories.

Features
A673TMBS8PRO

Dual- Tube Video Tripod Kits
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Model
型号

Material
材质

Sections 
节数

Max. D.
最大管径

(mm)

Min. D
最小管径

(mm)

Max.H. 
最高高度

(mm)

Min. H 
最低高度

(mm)

Closed H
折合高度

(mm)

Folded H. 
反折高度

(mm) 

Weight 
自重
(kg)

Payload
承重
(kg)

KH25PC Aluminum 3 18 14 1565 750 790 / 3.41 5

KH26PC Aluminum 3 18 14 1845 875 910 / 4 6.8

Ideal for compact digital video 
cameras, DSLRs, and still cameras 
with long lenses weighing up to 15 
lb (6.8 kg).
These tripods replace the popular 
KH25P and KH26P models and 
feature increased weight capacity 
and the ability to use additional 
camera plates with the included 
head.
T h e  i n c l u d e d  h e a d  f e a t u r e s 
continuous pan drag al lowing 
control over the amount of tension 
while panning left  to r ight for 
smooth and stable movement while 
recording.
The KH25PC and KH26PC both 
feature 60mm bowls and head-
mounted bubble levels to ensure 
proper alignment, accurate camera 
placement, and level panning. An 
interchangeable pan arm on both 
models allows for both right and 
left-handed use.

FeaturesKH26PC

Dual- Tube Video Tripod Kits
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Model
型号

Material
材质

Sections 
节数

Max. D.
最大管径

(mm)

Min. D
最小管径

(mm)

Max.H. 
最高高度

(mm)

Min. H 
最低高度

(mm)

Closed H
折合高度

(mm)

Folded H. 
反折高度

(mm) 

Weight 
自重
(kg)

Payload
承重
(kg)

MSD36C Carbon Fiber 6 32.4 15 1660 430 430 / 0.5 40

MSD46C Carbon Fiber 6 36.2 18.4 1835 470 470 / 0.59 40

MSDPL46C Carbon Fiber 6 36.2 18.4 1590 500 500 / 0.9 32

MSD46C72 Carbon Fiber 6 36.2 18.4 1830 490 490 / 0.9 8

Sturdy Carbon Fiber Construction: 
This monopod is built to last, 
capable of effortlessly supporting 
the weight of long lenses while 
remaining remarkably lightweight 
and portable.
Stands Tall: The 72" max height 
makes sure you will never have to 
stoop (bend) while tracking your 
subject.
Comfortable Padded Grip: The 
p a d d e d  g r i p ¬  e n s u r e s  y o u r 
customers' hands and shoulders 
stay comfortable during extended 
use. And if it's ever in the way, it 
can be easily removed.

FeaturesMSD36C MSD46C MSD46C72 MSDPL46C

SUPADUPA Monopods
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Model
型号

Material
材质

Sections 
节数

Max. D.
最大管径

(mm)

Min. D
最小管径

(mm)

Max.H. 
最高高度

(mm)

Min. H 
最低高度

(mm)

Closed H
折合高度

(mm)

Folded H. 
反折高度

(mm) 

Weight 
自重
(kg)

Payload
承重
(kg)

A38FDS2PRO Aluminum 4 32.4 21.8 1645 635 635 / 1.57 2.5

A48FDS4PRO Aluminum 4 36.2 25.2 1740 660 660 / 2.17 4

A48FDS6PRO Aluminum 4 36.2 25.2 1770 690 690 / 2.69 6

Sturdy Carbon Fiber Construction: 
This monopod is built to last, 
capable of effortlessly supporting 
the weight of long lenses while 
remaining remarkably lightweight 
and portable.
Stands Tall: The 72" max height 
makes sure you will never have to 
stoop (bend) while tracking your 
subject.
Comfortable Padded Grip: The 
p a d d e d  g r i p ¬  e n s u r e s  y o u r 
customers' hands and shoulders 
stay comfortable during extended 
use. And if it's ever in the way, it 
can be easily removed.

Features
A48FDS6PRO

Classic Video Monopod Kits
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Model
型号

Material
材质

Product  L.
长度

(mm)

Product  W. 
宽度

(mm)

Product  H. 
高度

(mm)

Max. D.
最大管径

(mm)

Working Length
使用长度

(mm)

Weight 
自重
(kg)

Payload
承重
(kg)

C08D6B Carbon Fiber 835 260 80 18 590 1.42 8

C08D9B Carbon Fiber 1135 260 80 18 890 1.65 8

Carbon Fiber Rails  -  Ideal  for 
strength and lightweight support, 
the MoveOver8B includes two 
100% 15-layer 18mm carbon fiber 
rails.
4 Bearing Carriage -  The CNC 
machined aluminum carriage 
operates using 4 quiet bearings 
that run along two carbon fiber 
rods providing smooth movement 
for your shot. A bubble level is 
included on the carriage.
C e n t e r  m o u n t a b l e  -  C e n t e r 
mounting the slider is made easy 
using the included cheese plate 
with two 3/8”-16 threads and one 
¼”-20 thread.

Features

C08D6B

Sliders - MoveOver4, MoveOver8, MoveOver12 & Motion Control

C08D9B
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Model
型号

Material
材质

Sections 
节数

Max. D.
最大管径

(mm)

Min. D
最小管径

(mm)

Max.H. 
最高高度

(mm)

Min. H 
最低高度

(mm)

Closed H
折合高度

(mm)

Folded H. 
反折高度

(mm) 

Weight 
自重
(kg)

Payload
承重
(kg)

HH75AV Aluminum 2 32.4 28.6 280 80 230 / 1.27 75

HH100AV Aluminum 2 36.2 32.4 280 75 230 / 1.62 100

Standard 75mm BowlMount – The 
75mm version will accept a 75mm 
video head and includes a 3/8"-
16 low profile tie down adapter 
forgetting low to the ground shots.
Shoot Low – The hi-hatincludes a 
3/8"-16 low profiletie down adapter 
for getting low to the ground shots.
Monitor & AccessoryMounts - There 
are three accessory mounts onthe 
outside of the bowl come in handy 
for attaching monitor arms. Each 
3/8"-16 male to ¼"-20 female 
insert can be used toconvert any 
standard ¼"-20 screw to 3/8"-
16 in addition to being removed 
forattaching 3/8"-16 accessories.

Features

Hi-Hat

HH75AV
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Jibs

A15J27

DL10

AS14

Model
型号

Product  L.
长度

(mm)

Product  W. 
宽度

(mm)

Product  H. 
高度

(mm)

Arm size folded
内臂未打开长度

(mm)

Arm size extended
全打开长度

(mm)

Working length 
(arm folded) 内臂未打开

时前臂使用长度
(mm)

Working length (
arm extended) 内臂打

开时前臂使用长度
(mm)

Bowl size
球腕

(mm) 
Tilt range 
仰俯角度

Weight 
自重
(kg)

Payload
承重
(kg)

A04J18 690 145 150 1230 1890 600 970 / / 3.05 4

A08J23 1030 125 325 1660 2380 1100 1640 75 Front 45° 
Back 50° 7 8

A15J27 1180 140 360 1910 2770 1230 1800 100 Front 45° 
Back 50° 12 15

A20J27 1190 150 380 1950 2780 1240 1815 100 / 15.4 20

AS04S Maximum Leg Diameter 最大管径   38mm Closed Length 收纳长度 1120mm 7.08 50

AS14 Maximum Leg Diameter 最大管径  50mm Closed Length 收纳长度 1150mm 8.11 200

DL10 Maximum Leg Diameter  最大圆径 1100mm / 7.24 /

The MoveUp4 Travel Jib Kit comes 
w i t h  a  S 7  t r i p o d  a n d  M o v e U p 4 
lightweight travel jib that folds up 
for easy transport. Ideal for HDSLR 
and lightweight video cameras this 
jib can support up to 8.8 lb (4kg) and 
has a vertical reach of 72.8". The 3/8"-
16 threaded flat base allows for a 
number of mounting options. Soft case 
included.

Features
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Video Head

BV3H/BV4H/BH6H/BV8H/BV10H BVX18H

Model
型号

Ball  Φ
球碗直径

(mm)

Product H. 
产品高度

(mm)

Base  Mount  Φ
底座直径

(mm)

Weight 
自重
(kg)

Payload
承重
(kg)

Camera Screw
相机螺丝

Head Mount Screw
底座螺丝

Counterbalance 动平
衡范围

Tilt Drag
阻尼档位

Forward Tilt Range
前俯后仰角度

BV3H / 115 64 0.65 6 1/4" 3/8" 0-3 / /

BV4H 75 170 / 1.9 4 1/4"3/8" 3/8" 0-5 3 90° /60°

BV6H 75 170 / 2 6 1/4"3/8" 3/8" 0-7 3 90° /60°

BV8H 75 170 / 2.58 8 1/4"3/8" 3/8" 0-4 3 90° /70°

BV10H 100 175 / 3 10 1/4"3/8" 3/8" 0-4 3 90° /65°

BVX18H 100 185 / 3.75 18 1/4"3/8" 3/8" 0-10 8 90° /75°



www.benro.com  |  45

Video Head

S2PRO/S4PRO/S6PRO/S8PRO

Model
型号

Ball  Φ
球碗直径

(mm)

Product H. 
产品高度

(mm)

Base  Mount  Φ
底座直径

(mm)

Weight 
自重
(kg)

Payload
承重
(kg)

Camera Screw
相机螺丝

Head Mount Screw
底座螺丝

Counterbalance 动平
衡范围

Tilt Drag
阻尼档位

Forward Tilt Range
前俯后仰角度

S2Pro / 95 60 0.63 2.5 1/4" 3/8" / / /

S4Pro / 100 60 1.1 4 1/4"3/8" 3/8" 1-2 / /

S6Pro / 125 70 1.62 6 1/4"3/8" 3/8" 0-5 continious /

S8Pro / 150 84 2.47 8 1/4"3/8" 3/8" 0-7 continious /
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Model
型号

Material
材质

Sections 
节数

Max. D.
最大管径

(mm)

Ball  Φ
球碗直径

(mm)

Hight 
高度

(mm)

Weight 
自重
(kg)

Payload
承重
(kg)

ALC1 Aluminum 1 24 56 320 0.34 6

ALC2 Aluminum 1 28 56 315 0.35 12

ALC3 Aluminum 1 32 60 315 0.42 18

BL60 / / / 65 / 0.21 /

BL75S / / / 75 / 0.27 /

BL100S / / / 100 / 0.43 /

BL75 / / / 75 / 0.28 /

BL100 / / / 100 / 0.46 /

BA75 / / / 80 30 0.07 /

FPB71 / / / 71 46.5 0.48 8

Accessories

ALC1 ALC2 ALC3 BL60 BL75 BL100

BL75S

BL100S

BA75

FPB71
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Model
型号

Material
材质

Max. Φ
最大圆径

(mm)

Min.Φ
最小圆径

(mm)

Hight 
高度

(mm)

Weight 
自重
(kg)

ML08 / 770 520 / 0.64

ML08N / 770 520 / 0.64

SP06 / 1280 860 / 0.8

DL06 / 1140 / / 2.4

DL08 / 1160 / / 3.54

Accessories

SP06ML08 ML08N DL06 DL08



Filter System

Learn more
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Adjustable Mount Filter Holder System

滤镜磁吸使用
4 片滤镜，单片或组合，实现 19 种滤镜

不同的滤镜通过单片使用或者两片叠加使
用，可以实现多种玩法，增加摄影师的创意。

ND2
ND3
ND4
ND5

ND6
ND7
ND8
ND9

ND2Mist
ND3Mist
ND4Mist
ND5Mist

ND6Mist
ND7Mist
ND8Mist
ND9Mist

PL
PLMist
ND16+PL

A

C

B

D

A=PL
B=PL Mist
C=PL
D=ND8+PL

A+C=VND2-5
A+D=VND6-9
B+C=VND2-5 Mist
B+D=VND6-9 Mist


